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Fit for HONDA

HO
ND

A

Engine 
Type

Exhaust 
quantity 
(c.c.)

Vehicle Model 
Chassis Type

NPR Catalog Code
Cyl
No.

Position
Size （mm）

Shape Material
Surface

Treatment Referenced 1
（D）

h 1
（B）

a 1
（T） Outside Upper 

/Lower

N22A1 2,204 TCC-J-0040 4 1st
2nd
Oil

85.0
85.0
85.0

2.5
1.5
2.0

BF-K1
T1

E-BC16

SR
SR
SR

GN
GN
GN

GN
GN
GN

13011-RL0-G00

● Diesel-engine Automobiles ●ディーゼル車●


